Coordinate Graphing

Include 1st Quadrant & 4 Quadrants
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Learning Math through
Fun Activities
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Coordinate Graphing - First Quadrant
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Coordinate Graphing - Four Quadrants
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Coordinate Graphing - First Quadrant
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Coordinate Graphing - Four Quadrants

78S WNRBUHILEITIE 352627 282930 31 32 33 9 58

©aiang Ma

Coordinate Graphing - First Quadrant

~
\ ~
\ \
Y
[
[ |
i 1] ~
— Z
\ —
=
S
\ L[]
ENEEEEENEEVAANEEEEEELREAE 1]
/
/ [
T —
I
] T
11 |l I

Plane - 1%

©Qiang Ma

Pilgrim Girl

Directions: Use the coordinates (ordered pairs) on the list to graph a picture. Plot each
point, and then connect it to the next point. Color it.

START
(23,20)
(26,18)
(27,15)
(29,14)
(30,24)
(28,15)
(27,18)

START [ START
(194)
173)
72
(202)
(@13)
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Coordinate Graphing - Four Quadrants
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Plane - Four

(17,26)
(16,26)
(7,27)
(19,27)
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(2822) |[stop |stor
(25,21)
sTop
START START  [START  |START | START
(23.26) 1920 | (85) (1626 | (522)
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(17,33) | (16.20) ©3) stop | (5260
——— w32 |Gs9) (104) (625)
START | 5TOP (11,19) (11,3 (623)
(2333) 7,21) (133) (522)
(2633) sTop (134) stop
sTop stop
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Pilgrim Girl

Directions: Use the coordinates (ordered pairs) on the list to graph a picture. Plot cach

point, and then connect it to the next point. Color it.

(-2,15)
(212)
(4,11)
(-310)
(38)

START

START

(5,20)
7.8
sTOP

START

START

(11,2
(121)
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All rights reserved by the author.

Credits

| draw all the clipart myself for all the products in my store.

Thank you so much and | hope you enjoy this lesson.
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Let children be engaged, challenged, and shine!
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